FST5 Finnish Senior Open N50, Aura

Golf
Aura Golf
19/07/2024 - 21/07/2024

RESULTS

Pos

1
2
T3
T3

T7
T7
T7
T7
1
T12
T12
14
15
16
17
18
T19
T19
T21
T21
23
24
25
26
T27
T27
T29
T29

Name

KOIVURANTA, Pia

MUSTJOKI-PURHONEN, Joh...

SIVELA, Ann-Sofie
KAUPPI, Gitta
VAINIO, Tiina
LINDVALL, Tuija
VIRTANEN, Marja
VILANDER, Micaela
LEHTONEN, Anna-Maria
PARKATTI, Anna-Mari
SKOG, Mimi
VOUTILAINEN, Sanna
HEILIMO, Anu
KOHONEN, Tuija
SANTONEN, Tiina
YLIPERTTULA, Mari
ANGERIA, Jaana
KOUHIA, Riitta
VUORINEN, Virpi
SUNDELL, Ann-Christine
MELAVA, Tia
DANIELSSON, Mirka
HONKA, Paivi
LAHDEKORPI, Minna
HUIKARINEN, Kirsi
LAITINEN, Mari
FLYKTMAN, Satu

PATTINIEMI-FAGERSTROM, ..

SIPRONEN, Pirjo
JATKOLA, Kristiina

Club name

Vaasan Golf

Nurmijarven Golfklubi
Jyvas-Golf

Helsingin Golfklubi

Salo Golf

Golf Talma

Lakeside Golf Vammala
Aura Golf

Pickala Golf Club
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Nevas Golf

Keimola Golf ry
Kankaisten Golf

HIFK Golf ry

Nurmijarven Golfklubi
Pickala Golf Club

Espoo Ringside Golf
Peuramaa Golf Hjortlandet
Espoo Ringside Golf
Archipelagia Golf Club
Wiurila Golf & Country Club
Sarfvik Golfklubi ry

Aura Golf

Lakeside Golf Vammala
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Pickala Golf Club

Wiurila Golf & Country Club
Master Golf Club
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Aulangon Golfklubi

ToPar

+15
+25
+27
+27
+35
+37
+45
+45
+45
+45
+48
+50
+50
+53
+54
+57
+58
+59
+60
+60
+62
+62
+63
+65
+66
+69
+72
+72
+73
+73

ROUNDS

1

78
81
82
79
83
80
87
86
83
81
88
89
89
92
91
89
89
87
92
91
96
89
94
93
89
91

2

74
82
78
87
81
85
86
85
91
84
86
85
84
86
89
91
93
96
920
89
88
94
93
92
91
94

100 99

94 100

96
95

97
95

3

76
75
80
74
84
85
85
87
84
93
87
89
90
88
87
920
89
89
91
93
91
92
89
93
99
97
86
91
93
%6

Total

228
238
240
240
248
250
258
258
258
258
261
263
263
266
267
270
271
272
273
273
275
275
276
278
279
282
285
285
286
286

Result

160.00
147.00
131.50
131.50
115.00
105.00
86.25
86.25
86.25
86.25
55.00
47.50
47.50
40.00
35.00
30.00
26.00
23.00
20.00
20.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
8.50
8.50
4.00
4.00


https://suomengolfseniorit.fi/golfbox-kilpailukalenteri?language=2057#/competition/4214843/results
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

